

2023 KIDDIE KAPERS PARADE SUNDAY, JULY 16, 2023 THEME: FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS



Dear Kiddie Kapers Parade Donor,

Children of the Salinas Valley and beyond, we want you to "Follow Your Dreams." Thanks to the Executive Board of the California Rodeo for the support in once again bringing you the annual Kiddie Kapers Parade on Sunday, July 16, 2023 at 3:00 p.m. Olivia Ingram will be our Grand Marshall; she is 10 years old and a fighter. Olivia was diagnosed with skin cancer before the age of 2 and a metastatic brain tumor at the age of 3. She has undergone 3 stem cell transplants and 6 rounds of intensive chemotherapy. Olivia has had multiple brain surgeries that have required her to relearn to walk and talk three times since she was born. Olivia excels at school and love sports; her dream is to become an architect!

To carry on the Kiddie Kapers tradition, we depend on donations from generous community members whose own families have built memories around this event. Your donation will directly support the

Kiddie Kapers Parade including the crisp one-dollar bill and ribbon each child receives. Thanks to your tremendous support, we can continue this family tradition for the children of our community. The Kiddie Kapers Parade has no entry fees and is open to children of all ages.

The Kiddie Kapers Parade Committee and our sponsor, Sakata Seed America, thank you for your continued support and help in continuing this vital Salinas tradition. All donations made by July 1, 2023 will be recognized by our announcers during the parade.



Photos by Mag One Media

Federal tax ID#94-0361165.

Thank you for your generosity,

Mikel Ann Miller-2023 Chairman

Kirsty Ryan-2023 Co-Chairman

Please fill out and return with your donation to:
California Rodeo Salinas ATTN: Sheri Durgan, P.O. Box 1648, Salinas, Ca. 93902

Name	Company
Address	City, State, Zip:
E-Mail:	Phone Number:_()